






44 45 46 47 48

49 50 51 52

53 54 55 56

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

of

(easy does it in unison!)

mp

a dream.

mp

p

3 3 3

Set

Soprano (*) 
pp lightly

the world a flame Set the world a flame

3 3 3 3

Alto (*) pp

Set

lightly

the world a flame Set the world a flame

3 3 3 3

pp

lh lh

(*) begin with one soprano and one alto, adding new singers every 2 measures until all women are in by ms. 57. This passage is

not meant to be aleatory. Consider stage positioning of the initial soloists to add an antiphonal effect.  pp please!

Set

pp

the world a flame Set the world a flame

3 3 3 3

Set

pp

the world a flame Set the world a flame

3 3 3 3

(T.B.) legato

Not

mp

by

pp

lh lh
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57 58 59 60

61 62 63 64 65

Set

p

the world a flame Set the world a flame

3 3 3 3

Set

p

the world a flame Set the world a flame

3 3 3 3

ar rows, not by ar rows of

3 3 3 3

Set

mp

the world a flame Set

mf

the world a flame

3 3 3 3

mp

Set the world a flame Set

mf

the world a flame

3 3 3 3

hate

mf

of hate or an ger

sfz

'Tis

mf legato

by

mf f
3 3

3 3

sub mf
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66 67 68 69

70 71 72 73 74

75 76 77
78

(S.A.)

and

mf

hold

love we give our lives to the dream

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

straight to the light 'til dawn.

We

mf

will hope for a

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

sub mf

We will sing of a

day break yet to come.

sub mf

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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79 80 81
(3+4)

(3+4)

q=129 Celebratory, punctuated

q=129 Celebratory, punctuated

82

(3+3)

(3+3)

83
(3+4)

(3+4)

84
(3+3)

(3+3)

85

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

dream

molto rit.

called U ni ty!

short

Cu

f

Care of the whole person

ra per son al is!

Cu

f

ra per son al is!

molto rit. short

f

6
6 3

We will join the song! Cu ra per son al is! We will join the song!

We will join the song

6

6 6 6 3

6

6

8

For Review Only



(3+4)

(3+4)

86
(3+3)

(3+3)

87
(3+4)

(3+4)

88

(3+2)

(3+2)

89 q=q.

q=q.

90 91

92 93 94 95

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

5
4

5
4

5
4

5
4

5
4

5
4

5
4

5
4

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

Cu ra per son al is! We will join the song! Cu ra per son al is!

Cu ra per son al is!

6
6 3

6

6 6 6 3

We will join the song!

Set the world aflame

We will

2

I te, in flam ma te

6

6

sing of a dream! We will

2

om ni a! om ni a! I te, in flam ma te

[

1
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96 97 98 99

100
101 102 103

104 105

(3+4)

(3+4)

106

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

sing! Cu ra per son

om ni a! om ni a! I te, in flam ma te

a lis We will, we will

om ni a! om ni a! I te, in flam ma te

join the song!

sempre f

Cu ra per son al is!

om ni a! om ni a!

sempre f

sempre f

6
6 3
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(3+3)

(3+3)

107 (3+4)

(3+4)

108

(3+3)

(3+3)

109
q.=q

q.=q

110 111

112 113 114

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

We will join the song! Cu ra per son al is!

6
6 6 6 3

We will join the song!

mp We will

sub mp6
6

sing!
(sop., do not cresc. until ms. 114)

mp
We will sing!

mp
We will sing!

mf We will
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115
116 117

118
119

120

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

mf

We will sing!

mf We will

sing!

mf
*

We will sing!

sing!

ff

We will

ff

We will

* opt. add baritone
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q=q.

q=q.

121 122 123 124

125 126 127 128

129 130 131 132

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

stomp R

clap

mf (*) make all triplet claps half volume

(*)

sing!

ff

mf
less accented, more legato feel

Cu

f

ra per son al is! We will join the song!

f
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133
134 135

ritard

ritard

136

137

molto rit.

molto rit.

138 139

a tempo

a tempo

140

Cu ra per son al is! We will join

*

the song,

unis.

* accentuate the Soprano 1 rhythm on beat 3 against the tenors and basses on beat 1 through measure 138
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141 142

 poco rit.

 poco rit.

143

(3+4)

(3+4)

q.=q

q.=q

144 145 146

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

7
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

slower

fff

join

slower
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147 148 149 150
4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

rit.
lunga (in tempo)

3

the song!

lunga

fff

16
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